
Wasacupen 2016

Mora, 09.-2016-04-10

Klass

Ungdom
Tävlingssekreterare Viktklass

63kg
Lottningsprotokoll

Namn Klubb Omg. 1Omg. 2Omg. 3Omg. 4Omg. 5Omg. 6Omg. 7Omg. 8
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Poolpla
cering

Plats

Pool A

1 Zaekeria Mohammady BK Athén
4:00

12
1:32

03
4:00

14
 0  1 10 7.

2 Hosim Ayaugi Västerås BK
PS 11:10

31
PS 9:7

34
4:00

13
 2  7 22 3.II

3 Inayatollah Mozheni Västerås BK
TÖ 8:0

44
FS 4:0

51
PS 8:2

32
 3 12 20 1.I

4 Oscar Norberg Sundsvalls AIK
2:37

03
4:00

12
PS 16:14

31
 0  1  7 5.III

Pool B

1 Elias Lundgren Matforsbrottarna
PS 14:11

32
1:22

13 ÖS
 1  4 16 4.II

2 Hadi Karimi Västerås BK
4:00

11 ÖS
0:55

03
 0  1 11 6.III

3 Hamid Allahdad BK Athén ÖS
TÖ 11:2

41
TÖ 8:0

42
 2  8 19 2.I

Lottning  Pool A  Omg. III

1-4 Zaekeria Mohammady - Oscar Norberg

2-3 Hosim Ayaugi - Inayatollah Mozheni

Lottning  Pool B  Omg. III

2-3 Hadi Karimi - Hamid Allahdad

1-ÖS Elias Lundgren (Överstående)

Final
Match om
Plats 5+6

Match om
Plats 3+4

Match om
Plats 1+2

Pool A 4 Oscar Norberg Sundsvalls AIK 5 5.SS 3:0

Pool B 2 Hadi Karimi Västerås BK 0 6.01:42

Pool A 2 Hosim Ayaugi Västerås BK 3 3.PS 11:5

Pool B 1 Elias Lundgren Matforsbrottarna 1 4.04:00

Pool A 3 Inayatollah Mozheni Västerås BK 5 1.AS 0:0

Pool B 3 Hamid Allahdad BK Athén 0 2.00:54

Namn Klubb Poäng Plats
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